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JohnD. Adams
B 8 62.3

D. Fantom &E. Gordon
B 8 53.4

90.0 37.3

90.7
CurtisV. Thompson
G 8

Harold Brown
50.5 88.2

Fred Sprenkle

Ramsey S. CooperJr.

Albert Deboff
B 8

J. H. & M.B. Hushon
B 8

C. Robert Kilgore
B 3

Ellis Growl
B 8 127.2

Palmer McWilliams Jr.

Donald Wilson
B 8

Titus&MerleWalker
68

JohnH. Doll Jr.
B 8

Eugene B. Taylor

MervinW. Hertzler

Roy &Frank Feeser
B 3

JohnH.Doll Jr.
B 8

FredKimmel
B 3

NAME OX HUM SOI MEED

DavidStewart
Daisy
Claire
Gean
Mara
Sophia
Clover
Joy

Fawn Valley Farm
Dodie
Lesslie
Susanna

Emory&Wm. Kilgore
2 3 6-1

36.2

38.3

38.2

45.0

36.4

41.2

38.1

37.8

36.1

37.2

36.0

36.9

38.9

39.0

31.1

37.9

39.7

33.5

its.
MILK

23,221
17,925
16,827
13,768
15,657
15,967
18,362

16,535
14,335
13,655

13,853

89.0

86.1

85.0

91.7

87.8

88.0

86.9

83.5

81.7

87.5

79,8

80.5

92.4

78.7

82.4

79,1

DAYS
IN MILK

48

omnt

69.2

36.3

40.6

112.2

83.5

40.7

42.2

36.0

37.5

32.0

53.0

63.2

115.1

33.5

28.0

5-5
44)
44)

305
305
305

Curtis V.Thompson
. 51

54 :

80 ;

83 '

105 :

123 J
128 :

WilliamH.Fantooi
Peanut
Rosie
Sonia
Moe

Ellis Growl
Wl6
Rl4

J

7-9
6-8
5-1
3-10

.E.Lanins &Son
Daisy 2 5-7
Popeye 2 4-!

Sinking Spring FarmInc.
Manda 3 7-5, 305
Marsha 3 4-5 305
Mlolly 3 3-3 305
Joni 3 2-1 305
Addy 3 2-1 ' 301

Rutterßros.
Folly
Jan

2 5-3 305
2 6-0 305

12,038
12,147

605
610

—-

111

Prude
Ruth 1
Phoebe
Lori

- Cherie
Daisy
Don
Happy
Barb
Pansy

Be&iore Farms
lona
Mazy^
Flo
Bessie
Star

2 4-8
- 2 4-3 .

2 4-6
2 4-5
2 7-3
2 3-4
2 3-1
2 3-1
2 3-4
2 2-7

3 4-10
3 3-10
3 5-1
3 4-7
3 2-1

Leroy Hertzler
Mae
Mini
Tho

3 11-6
3 8-6
3 5-8

HaroldBrown
Stephan
Cleo
„

Rayn
Gum TreeJFann

SStar
Whizzer
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3 9-6
3 4-9
3 4-9
3 2-5

305
305
305
305

3 7-5 292 17,314
3,, 4-5 305 17,856(Turn to Page 49)

1.51

1.50

1.48

1.48

: *-8

1.48

1.47

1.47

1.46

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.44

1.42

1.42

1.40

1.36

1.36

1.35

3.7
4.3
3.9

611
620
532

524

288
305
291
305

305
300

305
305

22,059
17,427
18,171
20,983
20,504

' 19,803
15,536

16,656
14,679
16,884
14,740

17,870
18,407

13,804
12,022

19,781
19,466
25,155
17,471
17,891

3.6
4.0
3.4
3.6

593
580
566
533

708
722

667
528

745
762
905
713-

577’

3.8
3.9
3.6
4.1

3.2

10,947
15,854
16,149
14,554
11,390
12,814
12,702
13,050
10,924
12,574

23,671
16,463
20,329
19,112
16,642

16,808
19,210
13,051

18,718
17,249
16,594
14,512

305
282
305
305
305

305
305
305

Gum Tree Farms
990
668

rj-i-7*

3 10-3
3 7-1

305
293

12,795
12,753 Your Clay Systems Dealer...

Pushbutton Farming Specialist!
Next time you're at the feed mill talking with

other dairymen, ask them why they bought the
brand of equipment they’re using. We think
they'll tell you 3 things: Quality Products.
Dealer Service, Dealer Know-How. They might
not say it just like that, but that’s what it boils
down to. They bought because they knew the
product would last. They bought because they
knew that the dealer would be around to help
them with service. And they bought because
the dealer had the know-how to help them
make more money milking cows.

tough, rugged and on-the-farm tested to
perform. And our quality equipment is backed
up by our dealers—real Clay Dairy and Forage
Handling Systems Specialists. Most of them
have built their businesses on service and
know-how. Most of them attend Factory
Dealer Schools yearly to gain more product
knowledge .

. . and to learn new and better
ways of doing thingsfrom their Dealer friends.
They can show you how others are getting the
job done more efficiently and more profitably.
They'll show you how you can do it too, on your
farm.

That's why Clay Equipment
Corp. is so proud of its dealer
organization. We know we have
the quality equipment most
dairymen are looking for.
Because Clay equipment is

So, if dairying is your way
of life, whether it.be stall
barn or free stall confine-
ment, systems with milking
parlor, give your Clay Dairy
or Forage HandlingSystems
Specialist a call.tm

TELL YOUR LOCAL DEALER YOU SAW HIS AD IN LANCASTER FARMING

BILL & STAN, INC
RD 1 Brogue, PA
717 927-6092

GEORGE LAWTON
55 Woodland Ave
Wellsboro, PA
717-724-3015

GEORGE H.ROSS. INC STRAWSER FARM SUPPLY
FARM BUILDINGS StarRoute
RD 3 Sunbury, PA Mifflin, PA(Walrtut)
717-286-0043 717-436-6992

FREDCRIVELLARO
FARM BUILDINGS
1590 Morgans Hill Rd
Easton, PA 215-258 7584

JOHN LEID& SON
RD 3 New Holland, PA
717-354 0484

SHOWALTER IMPLEMENT
Maugansville, MD
301 739-5687

" 301-739-5687
. R. E. SMELT2ER

EQUIPMENT CO.
RD 1 Centre Hall, PA
814-364-1419

TAM-AGRI
EQUIPMENT CORP,
Mountain Road
Dillsburg, PA
717-432-9738WAYNE A FOGLEMAN KENNETH MARTIN

FARM BUILDINGS RD 1 Fayetteville, PA
RD 1 Milroy PA
717 667 3416

717-352 2783 UMBERGERS MILLS
RD (Fontana)
Lebanon, PA
717 867-5161ROBERTJANNEY

Cochranville, PA
215 593-2365

MERVIN MILLER BUILDERS
7 Keener Rd Lititz, PA
717-626 5204 or
215-267-4483

GLEN STAHLMAN CO.
RD 1, Cash ValleyRd
Cumberland, MD
301 777 0582
STANLEY’S FARMSERVICE
RD 1 (Off Rt 125)
Klmgerstown, PA
717-648-2088

W&J DAIRY SALES
RD 2 Oxford, PA
717-529-2569
WALTERS EQUIPMENT
RD 1 Milan,PA
717-882-9522

LAUREL FARM SUPPLY DALE OVERLY
RD 2 Grantsville, MD RD Hershey, PA
301 895 5567 717-367 0189

515
553

3.8
3.8
4.8

2.9
3.4
3.8
3.6


